Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 8K - Masculino - COLABORADOR

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

579
577
580
573
584
570
574
588
575

AP RUN 8KM - ETAPA 2

Nome
ANTONIO JOSE FARIAS VEIGA
CARLOS ANTONIO RIBEIRO RIBEIRO
GUSTAVO COSTA FARIAS
LUCAS GABRIEL IMBIRIBA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS DO CARMO MELO
ELTON LUIZ AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
MARCO ANTONIO CARMO DOS ANJOS
ANDRE LUIS DE LIMA NUNES
EMERSON DE JESUS SOARES NERI

Relatoério emitido em 13/05/2025 as 14:50:37

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

57
44
27
25
22
52
48
58
41

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5559
M4044
M1529
M1529
M1529
M5054
M4549
M5559
M4044

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:10.02
00:40:24.06
00:40:14.77
00:45:35.08
00:46:34.51
00:52:21.63
00:55:49.44
00:59:50.35
01:05:33.87

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:58.01
00:39:29.57
00:39:33.24
00:44:26.40
00:45:41.58
00:52:10.61
00:54:59.72
00:58:31.38
01:03:23.62



